Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil;
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
ert

001 RO 20
002 RO 21
003 RO 20
004 RO 20
005 RO 20
006 RO 21
007 RO 20
008 RO 18
009 RO 21
010 RO 21
011 RO 20
012 RO 20
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
015 RO 24
01le RO 18
017 RO 21
018 RO 21
019 RO 21
020 RO 21
021 RO 21
022 RO 21
023 RO 21
024 RO 20
025 RO 21
026 RO 21
027 RO 21
028 RO 21
029 RO 19
030 RO 21
031 RO 21
032 RO 20
033 RO 20
034 RO 21
035 RO 19

1 viCovl BE Sug

05010 131623

29.04.22 16:48:59

GPS

29.04.22 16:48:59 +000
29.04.22 16:48:59

092

221005
219044
221037
221140
221045
219004
221003
232110
219119
219073
221023
221106
219022
219111
219041
232047
219016
219064
219135
219009
219015
219107
219095
221053
219040
219057
219006
219099
697106
219028
219056
221069
221065
219039
697102

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA35ACDF
DAE4790F
DA3252D1
DA325411
DA35ADALl
DAB7DO1F
DA931A8C
DA3254F7
DAEA8139
DA931D6C
DA35B029
DA325368
DA3254D7
DAE478BD
DADS8E22D
DA35ADE4
DAE47B87
DA32528D
DAE479A6
DAC459A7
DA94995E
DAE47AB9
DAEASOQOFC
DA35AF63
DAB7C377
DAE47C7A
DAEA6EED
DA32534E
DAEA8219
DA9A145E
DAE47A65
DA35AED1
DA35AEEF
DAE47C49
DA35B02D

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Por. sositi : 0

Sosire
Data

91

et L

Nr.

06

Nom

<====

30.04.22 19:03:39
30.04.22 19:03:39

Sec
NxY'.

U;GGJU AC 05

%0,, © Ll . 202‘1
DIACONU VICTOR

GPS
+000

Obs.



131

22
.22
«22

Concurs 1
Distanta :

Cod columbofil: 05010
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 29.04
Ceas BENZING 29.04
Sincronizare 29.04
Por. imbarcati: 092
R
Nr.| Serie inel

crt

T e i o e s e e
036 RO 20 221030
037 RO 21 219010
038 RO 21 219077
039 RO 21 219103
040 RO 20 221059
041 RO 20 221110
042 RO 21 219038
043 RO 19 697147
044 RO 18 232054
045 RO 20 221097
046 RO 21 219012
047 RO 21 219097
048 RO 19 697037
049 RO 21 219091
050 RO 18 232067
057 RO 21 219113
052 RO 17 140081
053 RO 19 697127
054 RO 20 221155
055 RO 19 697063
056 RO 21 219070
057 RO 20 221084
058 RO 21 219036
059 RO 21 219090
060 RO 17 140104
061 RO 19 697034
062 RO 21 219101
063 RO 17 140127
064 RO 19 2003903
065 RO 21 219062
066 RO 21 219053
067 RO 21 219018
068 RO 18 232088
069 RO 19 697068
070 RO 21 219046

623

16:48:59 GPS
16:48:59 +000
16:48:59

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA3253F8
DA35AC5C
DA32530A
DA931E38
DABF6694
DAEA8164
DA3252D9
DA248214
DA35B020
DA9318EB
DABF66F2
DA94997E
DA325798
DAEAGEB7
DA32557C
DA32536B
DA325524
DA35AD28
DA35AE3C
DA3255DB
DAB7CELE
DA3254EF
DA93270C
DA35AD7C
DA35ABB1
DA35ADAE
DAE47928
DA35AC64
DA35AB79
DAEA8032
DABF636C
DA35ADDC
DAB7CCFD
DA3254BB
DA949950

Loc lansare
Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Data

DIACONU VICTOR

30.04.22 19:03
30.04.22 19:03

091

m i o o i o

Nr. [Nom| Sec

06

i —

:39
:39

GPS
+000

Obs.



+
Concurs
Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
--=+
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
-+
071 RO 2.1
072 RO 20
073 RO 21
074 RO 21
075 RO 21
076 RO 21
077 RO 21
078 RO 21
079 RO 21
080 RO 21
081 RO 21
082 RO 21
083 RO 21
084 RO 21
085 RO 27
086 RO 20
087 RO 21
088 RO 21
089 RO 21
090 RO 21
091 RO 21
RO 21
--—4
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
Ant. :

05010

29.04
29.04
29.04
092

219011
221022
219008
219063
219003
219030
219068
219025
219088
219026
219098
219020
219102
219032
219042
221079
219031
219114
219069
219087
219078
219084

RO-04.
BENZING 48907397 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
01:38209006-3 02:38208993-3 03:38208993-1 04:38209006-2

===

BENZTING

Comisia control

___________________________________________________________________________ +
Loc lansare
Data lansarii
131623 Columbofil DIACONU VICTOR
Longitudine
.22 16:48:59 GPS Ceas Atomic 30.04.22 19:03:39 GPS
.22 16:48:59 +000 Ceas BENZING 30.04.22 19:03:39 +000
.22 16:48:59
Por. sositi 091
e e = m i e i S
Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire Nr. |Nom|Sec |Obs.
are |Senzor Data Ora Ant Nr.
ik B i et ek T
F DAEA81A1(30.04 10:49:30.0 03|(015|0OK |012
F DA35ACB3(30.04 10:51:13.3| 06|052|0OK |065
F DAB7CEAE|(30.04 10:57:14.8| 03|013|(OK |009
M DACF648D|30.04 11:02:15.5| 02|021|0OK |097
F DAEA7FE0|[30.04 11:10:28.5| 05|082|0OK |006
M DABF6459(30.04 11:21:45.3 06|087|0OK (022
M DAB30234(30.04 11:30:02.5| 03|070|0OK |039
F DA182053(30.04 11:35:47.6| 05|066|0OK |020
F DAS31DEC|30.04 11:50:33.0| 01|028|0OK |047
F DA949956|130.04 12:14:53.0 06062 |0OK |021
M DA3252F2|30.04 12:23:35.4| 05(014|OK |052
M DAE47A17(30.04 12:31:22.8| 02|047|0OK |018
F DAEA7CB8 [(30.04 12:34:20.4| 06|080|0OK |055
M DA3253F5|30.04 12:53:19.3| 05(076|0OK |024
F DA931949|30.04 13:59:05.2| 02|({060|0OK |030
M DAD01210|30.04 14:43:48.7| 04|053|0OK (074
F DA9498ED|30.04 16:51:03.9| 06|065|0OK |023
F DAEA810A|30.04 18:12:03.1| 06|050|0OK |060
M DA91A7C8|30.04 18:14:32.5| 02023 |0OK |040
M DABF633B|30.04 18:38:42.2| 03({077|0OK |046
F DA9498DE|30.04 18:53:25.5| 06073 |OK |044
F DAEASOAB |Por. nesosit 045
e i el T T
e RUSY DRNY] @/
/2 S e o /
/ Vieal 7<r. R arvAr/ Zg

0, % ROTARUL NANIC L@/

Imbarcare/Desigilare

01 Cod concurs 002335

EXxXpress

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G 2

242311
9000287B

05:38209006-4 0

<K===



